
Building Permit Details

Date Range (Issued Date)  4/7/2024 to 4/13/2024

4/16/2024  2:10 pm

City of Rogers

Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

Commercial Building

$4,195.00 $4,195.00Commerce 

Construction/FELLOWSHIP 

CBD24-0107

Commercial Building Remodel

1051 W PLEASANT GROVE RD $1,413,478.00 04/10/2024

$3,242.50 $3,242.50Commerce 

Construction/FELLOWSHIP 

CBD24-0108

Commercial Building Remodel

1051 W PLEASANT GROVE RD $1,032,916.00 04/10/2024

$348.83 $348.83
/REINBOTH LYNCH LLC

CBD24-0173

Commercial Building Remodel

103 W CHESTNUT ST $62,000.00 04/12/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  3 $7,786.33 $7,786.33$2,508,394.00

$1,245.09 $1,245.09Skyline Construction of NWA, 

LLC/5512 WALSH LLC

CBD24-0161

Commercial Tenant Finish Out

5512 W WALSH LN $300,000.00 04/09/2024

Sub Total: Tenant Finish Out  1 $1,245.09 $1,245.09$300,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Building  4 $9,031.42 $9,031.42$2,808,394.00

Commercial Electric

$62.77 $62.77A & B Electric of 

Bentonville/HBIC LLC

CEL24-0099

Commercial Electric Addition

316 S 1ST ST $2,000.00 04/12/2024

Sub Total: Addition  1 $62.77 $62.77$2,000.00

$101.36 $101.36
Dyer Electric, Inc/

CEL24-0097

Commercial Electric New Construction

3333 S Pinnacle Hills, Suite 240 $97,501.00 04/08/2024
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Permit # Address Valuation Fees DueContractor/Owner Fees Paid Issued

$265.48 $265.48Arnold & Blevins 

Northwest/DISTRICT LOT 10A-1 

CEL24-0098

Commercial Electric New Construction

4301 S JB HUNT DR $160,000.00 04/12/2024

Sub Total: New  2 $366.84 $366.84$257,501.00

Group Total: Commercial Electric  3 $429.61 $429.61$259,501.00

Commercial Mechanical

$108.50 $108.50Allied Plumbing, Air & 

Electric/COIN HARVEY LLC

CME24-0067

Commercial Mechanical New Construction

3503 S 55TH ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $117,000.00 04/09/2024

Sub Total: New  1 $108.50 $108.50$117,000.00

$64.31 $64.31George's Commercial 

Refrigeration/PARKWAY 

CME24-0066

Commercial Mechanical Remodel

3333 S PINNACLE HILLS PKWY,  #240,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$25,000.00 04/08/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $64.31 $64.31$25,000.00

Group Total: Commercial Mechanical  2 $172.81 $172.81$142,000.00

Commercial Plumbing

$23.15 $23.15
Horned H Dirtwork/

CPL24-0057

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

13 W CASS HOUGH DR $5,000.00 04/11/2024

$139.04 $139.04A-Team Construction and 

Plumbing/

CPL24-0062

Commercial Plumbing New Construction

4301 S JB HUNT DR STE 110,  

ROGERS,  ROGERS

$127,853.00 04/10/2024

Sub Total: New  2 $162.19 $162.19$132,853.00

$23.00 $23.00
A & A PLUMBING/

CPL24-0059

Commercial Plumbing Grease Trap

117 W CHESTNUT ST,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$6,000.00 04/08/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Grease Trap  1 $23.00 $23.00$6,000.00
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$20.65 $20.65
Edge Plumbing Services, Inc/

CPL24-0063

Commercial Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation

2055 S Bellview Rd $500.00 04/11/2024

$20.50 $20.50
Moretto Plumbing LLC/

CPL24-0064

Commercial Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation

1805 N 2ND ST,  ROGERS,  ROGERS $300.00 04/11/2024

$20.50 $20.50Cletus Git R Done 

Plumbing/Clint Hamersley

RPL24-0312

Commercial Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation

2323 W Beechwood Dr $250.00 04/12/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation  3 $61.65 $61.65$1,050.00

$24.00 $24.00
A & A PLUMBING/

CPL24-0058

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

2882 W WALNUT ST $6,000.00 04/08/2024

$27.27 $27.27Allied Plumbing, Air & 

Electric/COIN HARVEY LLC

CPL24-0060

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

3503 S 55TH ST $12,500.00 04/09/2024

$61.00 $61.00
BLR Plumbing LLC/

CPL24-0061

Commercial Plumbing Remodel

279 N 46TH ST $42,000.00 04/10/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  3 $112.27 $112.27$60,500.00

Group Total: Commercial Plumbing  9 $359.11 $359.11$200,403.00

Residential Building

$35.00 $35.00
/SLAUGHTER, ELVIN E JR

RBD24-0147

Residential Building Addition

517 N 4TH ST $5,000.00 04/10/2024

$135.00 $135.00
/CANALES, MAURA

RBD24-0150

Residential Building Addition

810 N 12TH ST $25,000.00 04/08/2024
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$556.69 $556.69Luxecraft Custom Homes, 

LLC/LPM TRUST - MCNABB, 

RBD24-0254

Residential Building Addition

19 S CLUBHOUSE DR $126,484.51 04/11/2024

Sub Total: Addition  3 $726.69 $726.69$156,484.51

$1,463.00 $1,463.00C3 Custom Homes/CAN-ARK 

DIAMOND REALTY-SKY 

RBD24-0215

Residential Building New

6400 S 59TH ST $431,312.49 04/12/2024

$899.00 $899.00Bespoke Builders Inc. DBA 

Bespoke Homes/

RBD24-0234

Residential Building New

4020 W Sommerset St $243,021.24 04/10/2024

$899.00 $899.00Bespoke Builders Inc. DBA 

Bespoke Homes/

RBD24-0235

Residential Building New

4024 W Sommerset St $243,021.24 04/10/2024

$2,178.22 $2,178.22
Buffington Homes/

RBD24-0237

Residential Building New

4203 S 88th Pl $750,821.82 04/10/2024

$2,085.52 $2,085.52
Buffington Homes/

RBD24-0238

Residential Building New

8902 W Tuttle Rd $704,292.96 04/10/2024

Sub Total: New Home  5 $7,524.74 $7,524.74$2,372,469.75

$641.78 $641.78
Home Concerns/

RBD24-0230

Residential Building Remodel

5512 S ALTAMONTE RD $158,900.00 04/12/2024

Sub Total: Remodel  1 $641.78 $641.78$158,900.00

Group Total: Residential Building  9 $8,893.21 $8,893.21$2,687,854.26

Residential Electrical

$35.26 $35.26Cesar's Electric/GUADALUPE 

MASONRY HOMES LLC

REL24-0340

Residential Electric Addition

1003 S 1ST ST 04/09/2024
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$20.58 $20.58Generator Supercenter of 

Fayetteville/

REL24-0350

Residential Electric Addition

1211 S 55th St 04/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58Generator Supercenter of 

Fayetteville/ODOM FAMILY 

REL24-0354

Residential Electric Addition

5306 W REDBUD ST 04/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58Generator Supercenter of 

Fayetteville/BOLINDER, 

REL24-0355

Residential Electric Addition

5507 S TURNBERRY RD 04/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58CM Electric, LLC/POWELL, 

ANDREW & MCKENZIE

REL24-0358

Residential Electric Addition

5402 S 45TH CT,  ROGERS,  ROGERS 04/12/2024

Sub Total: Addition  5 $117.58 $117.58

$20.15 $20.15BURTON HOLDINGS, 

LLC/LYONS, JOE & KRISTEN

REL24-0274

Residential Electric Pool

8605 W FEATHERED NEST RUN 04/08/2024

$20.15 $20.15BURTON HOLDINGS, 

LLC/WARNES, ROSS & 

REL24-0328

Residential Electric Pool

10 S PLYMOUTH LN 04/10/2024

$20.58 $20.58
Graves Electric/

REL24-0343

Residential Electric Pool

4204 S 87th Pl 04/08/2024

$20.15 $20.15BURTON HOLDINGS, 

LLC/ALLEN, GREGORY D & 

REL24-0344

Residential Electric Pool

5864 S PACK LN 04/11/2024

$20.58 $20.58DES, Inc dba Digital 

Entertainment 

REL24-0348

Residential Electric Pool

2420 S PLEASANT RIDGE RD 04/10/2024

Sub Total: Electrical Pool  5 $101.61 $101.61
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$148.61 $148.61Dale Electrical Services, 

LLC/DAVID HARRIS 

REL24-0209

Residential Electric New Construction

8008 W CLAVERTON ST 04/09/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0317

Residential Electric New Construction

1829 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0318

Residential Electric New Construction

1827 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0319

Residential Electric New Construction

1825 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0321

Residential Electric New Construction

1823 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0322

Residential Electric New Construction

1821 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$37.28 $37.28
Cesar's Electric/

REL24-0341

Residential Electric New Construction

101 E Mulberry St 04/09/2024

$140.55 $140.55
Dale Electrical Services, LLC/

REL24-0345

Residential Electric New Construction

8706 W Forktailed Trace 04/09/2024

$73.55 $73.55Lonestar Electric/CR REAVES 

FAMILY LIMITED 

REL24-0347

Residential Electric New Construction

6901 W ALTAMONTE DR 04/10/2024

$65.86 $65.86Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/

REL24-0351

Residential Electric New Construction

4018 W Sommerset St 04/11/2024
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$65.86 $65.86Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/

REL24-0352

Residential Electric New Construction

4019 W Sommerset St, Rogers, AR 

72758

04/11/2024

$65.86 $65.86Emperial Electric & Excavation, 

LLC/

REL24-0353

Residential Electric New Construction

4023 W Sommerset St, Rogers, AR 

72758

04/11/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0361

Residential Electric New Construction

1813 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0362

Residential Electric New Construction

1811 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$135.83 $135.83
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0363

Residential Electric New Construction

1809 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0364

Residential Electric New Construction

1807 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0365

Residential Electric New Construction

1805 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0366

Residential Electric New Construction

1803 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$43.22 $43.22
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0368

Residential Electric New Construction

1801 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024

$129.65 $129.65
R and Jess Electric/

REL24-0371

Residential Electric New Construction

1815 W Maiden Ln 04/12/2024
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Sub Total: New  20 $1,943.48 $1,943.48

Group Total: Residential Electrical  30 $2,162.67 $2,162.67

Residential Mechanical

$30.22 $30.22Franklin Heating and 

Air/KAWAGUCHI, KACY

RME24-0313

Residential Mechanical Change Out

6302 S 56TH ST 04/08/2024

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./ABIDE 

RME24-0316

Residential Mechanical Change Out

46 W CHAMPIONS BLVD 04/09/2024

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./JOPLIN 

RME24-0317

Residential Mechanical Change Out

6920 W ALTAMONTE DR 04/09/2024

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RME24-0318

Residential Mechanical Change Out

6505 S 49TH ST 04/09/2024

$30.87 $30.87MORANCO RENOVATIONS 

INC./FIERRO, MARTHA N

RME24-0319

Residential Mechanical Change Out

805 E MARIETTA CT 04/11/2024

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., 

RME24-0320

Residential Mechanical Change Out

3412 N 2ND ST 04/11/2024

$30.87 $30.87Paschal Heating and Air 

Conditioning Co., Inc./YOUNG, 

RME24-0324

Residential Mechanical Change Out

5706 S BERRY FARM DR 04/11/2024

Sub Total: Mechanical Change Out  7 $215.44 $215.44

$40.30 $40.30Precision Comfort Heating and 

Cooling/BUFFINGTON HOMES 

RME24-0315

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8901 W STARRY NIGHT DR 04/12/2024
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$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME24-0321

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1829 W Maiden Ln 04/11/2024

$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME24-0322

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1827 W Maiden Ln 04/11/2024

$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME24-0323

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1825 W Maiden Ln 04/11/2024

$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME24-0325

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1823 W Maiden Ln 04/11/2024

$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME24-0326

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1821 W Maiden Ln 04/11/2024

$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME24-0327

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1809 W Maiden Ln 04/11/2024

$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME24-0328

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1811 W Maiden Ln 04/11/2024

$92.61 $92.61
Anderson Air/

RME24-0329

Residential Mechanical New Construction

1813 W Maiden Ln 04/11/2024

$40.30 $40.30Precision Comfort Heating and 

Cooling/BUFFINGTON HOMES 

RME24-0331

Residential Mechanical New Construction

8903 W STARRY NIGHT DR 04/12/2024

Sub Total: New  10 $821.48 $821.48

Group Total: Residential Mechanical  17 $1,036.92 $1,036.92
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Residential Plumbing

$40.13 $40.13
Randall's Plumbing, LLC/

RPL24-0299

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4023 W Sommerset  St 04/09/2024

$54.54 $54.54Horned H Dirtwork/DIAZ, 

FILIBERTO CORTES & 

RPL24-0301

Residential Plumbing New Construction

301 E WALKER RD 04/11/2024

$48.36 $48.36Dysons 

Plumbing/BUFFINGTON 

RPL24-0307

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4204 S 88TH ST 04/10/2024

$44.25 $44.25Dysons 

Plumbing/BUFFINGTON 

RPL24-0309

Residential Plumbing New Construction

4213 S 88TH PL 04/12/2024

Sub Total: New  4 $187.28 $187.28

$20.00 $20.00Cletus Git R Done 

Plumbing/NAUDO LIVING 

RPL24-0303

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

53 W BUCKINGHAM DR 04/08/2024

$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Home Services 

LLC/TRUE, JEFFREY A

RPL24-0305

Residential Plumbing Gas Service

1802 S 23RD ST 04/09/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Gas Service  2 $40.58 $40.58

$20.00 $20.00Edge Plumbing Services, 

Inc/CRAWFORD, BRYCE & 

RPL24-0302

Residential Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation

6506 S 57TH ST 04/09/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing RPZ/Irrigation  1 $20.00 $20.00

$20.58 $20.58Town & Country 

Plumbing/SPEARS, EVIN 

RPL24-0306

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

705 N 37TH PL 04/10/2024
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$20.58 $20.58Bud Anderson Home Services 

LLC/SCHNECK, CODY M

RPL24-0310

Residential Plumbing Yard Line Replace

2608 E FAIRVIEW LN 04/11/2024

Sub Total: Plumbing Yard Line Replacement  2 $41.16 $41.16

Group Total: Residential Plumbing  9 $289.02 $289.02

Residential Pool

$376.00 $376.00Ozark Pool Company, 

LLC/REVOIR, CHARLES & 

RPO24-0200

Residential Pool

4201 W SEMINOLE DR $78,900.00 04/11/2024

$318.37 $318.37BURTON HOLDINGS, 

LLC/LYONS, JOE & KRISTEN

RPO24-0204

Residential Pool

8605 W FEATHERED NEST RUN $63,984.00 04/08/2024

$342.55 $342.55BURTON HOLDINGS, 

LLC/WARNES, ROSS & 

RPO24-0226

Residential Pool

10 S PLYMOUTH LN $69,933.00 04/10/2024

$497.00 $497.00Megalodon Pools LLC/BURKE, 

MYRON & KIMBERLY

RPO24-0232

Residential Pool

2821 W SEMINOLE DR $110,000.00 04/10/2024

$354.64 $354.64BURTON HOLDINGS, 

LLC/ALLEN, GREGORY D & 

RPO24-0252

Residential Pool

5864 S PACK LN $72,005.00 04/11/2024

Sub Total:  5 $1,888.56 $1,888.56$394,822.00

Group Total: Residential Pool  5 $1,888.56 $1,888.56$394,822.00

Residential Solar Panel

$20.58 $20.58
Dynamis Electric/

RSO24-0014

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

1715 W MADISON DR,  ROGERS,  

ROGERS

$39,851.00 04/10/2024
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$20.58 $20.58
Lumio HX, Inc/

RSO24-0030

Residential Solar Panel Roof Mount

302 W GILLIAN AVE $37,283.76 04/11/2024

Sub Total: Roof Mount  2 $41.16 $41.16$77,134.76

Group Total: Residential Solar Panel  2 $41.16 $41.16$77,134.76

Total Number of Permits:  90 $24,304.49 $24,304.49$6,570,109.02
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